
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

860 

83 

44 

215 

969 

61 

186 

333 

5 

663 

53 

361 

996 

118 

166 

117 

Name 

WOLFSGRUBER Klaus 

SCHIFT Manuel 

JUNKER Jessica 

DE BIOLLEY Regis 

PELZ Marcus 

EISL Andreas 

DAMES Marvin 

AUMEIER Timo 

VOGLREITER Gerald 

BÖHMLER Sven 

KRAUS Florian 

BREGANSKI Frank 

MENDL Ludwig 

ALLGAIER Claudius 

MERTENS Rene 

MAYER Georg 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

Total Tm 

12:53.180 

13:06.049 

13:08.601 

13:14.079 

13:14.233 

13:22.944 

13:38.586 

13:44.240 

13:44.940 

13:45.881 

13:50.073 

13:54.304 

14:06.587 

14:13.162 

14:33.454 

10:16.749 

Diff 

12.869 

15.421 

20.899 

21.053 

29.764 

45.406 

51.060 

51.760 

52.701 

56.893 

1:01.124 

1:13.407 

1:19.982 

1:40.274 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:35.854 

1:37.135 

1:37.298 

1:38.357 

1:38.177 

1:37.609 

1:40.924 

1:40.395 

1:40.998 

1:40.481 

1:41.444 

1:42.134 

1:44.076 

1:44.933 

1:47.754 

1:40.997 

Motorcycle 

YZF R6 

CBR 600RR 

ZX-6R 

Daytona 675 

GSXR600R 

YZF-R6 

ZX6-R 

YZF-R6 

R6 

YZF R6 

CBR 600RR 

YZF-R6 

GSX-R 750 

R6 

YZF-R6 

ZX-6R 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

12.869 

Avg. Speed 

155,253 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.854 

Best Speed 

156,538 

Best Lap by 

860 - WOLFSGRUBER Klaus 

DREIER RACING 2023 - MIDSEASON 

18.05.2023. 

SUPERSPORT NG - Race  

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:07:46 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

18.5.2023. 13:00 


